
Name(s):  Year(s):

* If booking multiple children, please write their names  in the correct date/time slot.

* If booking the 4:15-6:00 slot please write which club your child(ren) will be coming from.

_________________ sessions at £4.00 =£________

_________________ sessions at £6.00 =£________

_________________ sessions at £8.00 =£________

Total Amount Due: £_________________

I understand that all session bookings will be charged, unless cancelled before 10am on the day.

I understand that collections after 6pm will incur a £10 late collection fee per 15 minutes.

Signed: Date:

3:15-4:15 4:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 Notes/

Short session After club Long session Diary Dates

Monday 04/06/2018

Tuesday 05/06/2018

Wednesday 06/06/2018

Thursday 07/06/2018

Friday 08/06/2018

09/06/2018

10/06/2018

Monday 11/06/2018

Tuesday 12/06/2018

Wednesday 13/06/2018

Thursday 14/06/2018

Friday 15/06/2018

16/06/2018

17/06/2018

Monday 18/06/2018

Tuesday 19/06/2018

Wednesday 20/06/2018 Yr 6 Pilgrim Day, Wells Cathedral

Thursday 21/06/2018

Friday 22/06/2018

23/06/2018

24/06/2018

Monday 25/06/2018 Sports Day

Tuesday 26/06/2018

Wednesday 27/06/2018

Thursday 28/06/2018

Friday 29/06/2018 Yr 3 Sevington School trip

30/06/2018

01/07/2018

West Pennard Church of England Primary School

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Please circle your payment method:

Cheque enclosed (pay to S.C.C.) /  Cash enclosed  /  Childcare Vouchers  /  Online*

* you will be notified by the office when online payment is set-up.

INSET    -   School Closed

After School Club Booking 

Form 

Summer Term 2



3:15-4:15 4:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 Notes/

Short session After club Long session Diary Dates

Monday 02/07/2018

Tuesday 03/07/2018

Wednesday 04/07/2018 Yr 6 Transition Day

Thursday 05/07/2018 Yr 6 Whitstone 2nd Transition Day

Friday 06/07/2018  

07/07/2018

08/07/2018

Monday 09/07/2018

Tuesday 10/07/2018 Yr 6 Evening performance

Wednesday 11/07/2018 Yr 6 Evening performance

Thursday 12/07/2018

Friday 13/07/2018 (Contingency date for Sports Day)

14/07/2018

15/07/2018

Monday 16/07/2018

Tuesday 17/07/2018

Wednesday 18/07/2018

Thursday 19/07/2018

Friday 20/07/2018

21/07/2018

22/07/2018

Monday 23/07/2018 No Multi-Sports club

Tuesday 24/07/2018 No Art or Athletics Clubs - Leavers' Assembly & Leavers' Race

Weekend

Weekend

TOTALS

Weekend


